
We are committed to helping young families begin their Jewish journeys. Your little
ones - children, nieces, nephews, grandchildren - will discover the sweetness of

Judaism throughout the year. Our events are overflowing with food, song, movement,
crafts, stories, community, and fun!

Mark your calendars and save these dates:

Pre-K/K &
Young Families

Celebrate Jewish life and holidays with Congregation Emanu-El!

Saturday, September 16: ROSH HASHANAH
 

3:00 PM – Young Families Service
3:30 PM – Taste of Sweetness Celebration



Monday, September 25: YOM KIPPUR

 

2:15 PM - Young Families Service



Sunday, October 22: TORAH
 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
10:45 AM – Young Families Celebration



Sunday, November 19: SHABBAT

 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
10:45 AM – Young Families Celebration

All events are free and open to the community. Young Family  & Tot Shabbat events are
appropriate for ages 6 months through 2nd grade and require an adult present.

For more information contact Director of Education, Jackie Kurland.

Sunday, December 10: CHANUKAH
 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
10:45 AM – Young Families Celebration



Sunday, January 21: TU BISH’VAT

 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
10:45 AM – Young Families Celebration



Sunday, March 17: PURIM

 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
11:30 AM - Purim Carnival!



Sunday, April 7: PASSOVER

 

9:30 AM - PreK/K Religious School Drop Off
10:45 AM – Young Families Celebration

 2023 -2024

Friday, October 13
5pm Service



Friday, December 8

5:30pm Chanukah Service - 6pm Dinner

Friday, February 9
5:30pm Dinner - 6pm PJ Shabbat Service



Friday, April 26

5pm Service

TOT SHABBAT
  

Start the weekend with your little ones at CEW! Join our clergy as we sing songs, hear
stories, and recite blessings.


